


Team Standing
Meet: Penn State-Nebraska
Date: 2/08/2014

Page: 1
2/08/2014 9:06pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final

 1 Nebraska  49.400  49.075  49.400  49.350 197.225
 2 Penn State  49.150  48.925  49.025  49.050 196.150
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Team Results Detail
Session 2

Meet: Penn State-Nebraska Page: 1
Date: 2/08/2014 2/08/2014 9:06pm

Nebraska Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
1337 Jordyn Beck   9.725
1338 Hollie Blanske   9.875   9.200   9.850   9.900  38.825
1339 Jessie DeZiel   9.950   9.850   9.900   9.875  39.575
1340 Jennie Laeng   9.850
1342 Amanda Lauer   9.725
1343 Jennifer Lauer   9.775   9.925   9.825
1344 Ariel Martin   9.850
1346 Jamie Schleppenbach   9.850   9.850
1347 Desire' Stephens   9.825   9.825   9.100   9.375
1348 Emily Wong   9.900   9.900   9.875   9.900  39.575

Totals:  49.400  49.075  49.400  49.350 197.225

Penn State Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 559 Randi Lau   9.775   9.750   9.750   9.825  39.100
 560 Nicole Medvitz   9.725   9.825
 561 Lindsay Musgrove   9.725   9.850
 562 Samantha Musto   9.750
 563 Christina Postiglione   9.750
 564 Sidney Sanabria-Robles   9.800   9.100   9.800   9.825  38.525
 565 Emma Sibson   9.950   9.125   9.550
 567 Kassidy Stauder   9.750   9.900   9.925   9.775  39.350
 568 Krystal Welsh   9.875   9.800   9.725   9.775  39.175

Totals:  49.150  48.925  49.025  49.050 196.150

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Penn State-Nebraska
Date: 2/08/2014

Page: 1
2/08/2014 9:07pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1 1339 Jessie DeZiel Nebraska   9.950
  1  565 Emma Sibson Penn State   9.950
  3 1348 Emily Wong Nebraska   9.900
  4 1338 Hollie Blanske Nebraska   9.875
  4  568 Krystal Welsh Penn State   9.875
  6 1344 Ariel Martin Nebraska   9.850
  7 1347 Desire' Stephens Nebraska   9.825
  8  564 Sidney Sanabria-Robles Penn State   9.800
  9  559 Randi Lau Penn State   9.775

 10  567 Kassidy Stauder Penn State   9.750
 11  561 Lindsay Musgrove Penn State   9.725

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
Licensed to:  Pennsylvania State University



Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Penn State-Nebraska
Date: 2/08/2014

Page: 1
2/08/2014 9:07pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1 1348 Emily Wong Nebraska   9.900
  1  567 Kassidy Stauder Penn State   9.900
  3 1339 Jessie DeZiel Nebraska   9.850
  4 1347 Desire' Stephens Nebraska   9.825
  5  568 Krystal Welsh Penn State   9.800
  6 1343 Jennifer Lauer Nebraska   9.775
  7  559 Randi Lau Penn State   9.750
  7  562 Samantha Musto Penn State   9.750
  9 1337 Jordyn Beck Nebraska   9.725
  9  560 Nicole Medvitz Penn State   9.725

 11 1338 Hollie Blanske Nebraska   9.200
 12  564 Sidney Sanabria-Robles Penn State   9.100
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Penn State-Nebraska
Date: 2/08/2014

Page: 1
2/08/2014 9:07pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1 1343 Jennifer Lauer Nebraska   9.925
  1  567 Kassidy Stauder Penn State   9.925
  3 1339 Jessie DeZiel Nebraska   9.900
  4 1348 Emily Wong Nebraska   9.875
  5 1338 Hollie Blanske Nebraska   9.850
  5 1346 Jamie Schleppenbach Nebraska   9.850
  7  560 Nicole Medvitz Penn State   9.825
  8  564 Sidney Sanabria-Robles Penn State   9.800
  9  559 Randi Lau Penn State   9.750

 10 1342 Amanda Lauer Nebraska   9.725
 10  568 Krystal Welsh Penn State   9.725
 12  565 Emma Sibson Penn State   9.125
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Penn State-Nebraska
Date: 2/08/2014

Page: 1
2/08/2014 9:07pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1 1338 Hollie Blanske Nebraska   9.900
  1 1348 Emily Wong Nebraska   9.900
  3 1339 Jessie DeZiel Nebraska   9.875
  4 1346 Jamie Schleppenbach Nebraska   9.850
  4  561 Lindsay Musgrove Penn State   9.850
  6 1343 Jennifer Lauer Nebraska   9.825
  6  559 Randi Lau Penn State   9.825
  6  564 Sidney Sanabria-Robles Penn State   9.825
  9  567 Kassidy Stauder Penn State   9.775
  9  568 Krystal Welsh Penn State   9.775

 11  565 Emma Sibson Penn State   9.550
 12 1347 Desire' Stephens Nebraska   9.375
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All-Around Results
Meet: Penn State-Nebraska
Date: 2/08/2014

Page: 1
2/08/2014 9:07pm

Place Num Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1 1339 Jessie DeZiel Nebraska   9.950   9.850   9.900   9.875  39.575
  1 1348 Emily Wong Nebraska   9.900   9.900   9.875   9.900  39.575
  3  567 Kassidy Stauder PSU   9.750   9.900   9.925   9.775  39.350
  4  568 Krystal Welsh PSU   9.875   9.800   9.725   9.775  39.175
  5  559 Randi Lau PSU   9.775   9.750   9.750   9.825  39.100
  6 1338 Hollie Blanske Nebraska   9.875   9.200   9.850   9.900  38.825
  7  564 Sidney Sanabria-Robles PSU   9.800   9.100   9.800   9.825  38.525
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